Quotation
127 Torque Wrench – Britool (England)
Size – Nm D % 2. 5 – 11 5 – 33 12 – 68  25 – 135 50 – 225
Code  AVT 100A AVT 300A EVT 600 A EVT 1200 A EVT 2000 A
Rs. 30 11448 11669 12219 12975 13536
Catalog  Page No – 3 Page No – 3 Page No – 3 Page No – 3 Page No – 3
Size – Nm D % 70 – 330 140 – 560 200 – 810 480 – 940
Code  EVT 3000 A HVT 5000 HVT 7200 GVT 8400
Rs. 30 15380 37406 38229 62471
Catalog  Page No – 3 Page No – 3 Page No – 3 Page No – 3
127 – 1 Torque Wrench – Ratchet Type - Britool (England)
Size – Nm D %  40 - 210 60 – 340
Code  E200T E340T
Rs. 10 8930 9370
Catalog  Page No – 4 Page No – 4
127 - 2 Torque Wrench – Griphold With @ 30% Discount
Sr.
No.
Code Square Drive Catalog Capacities Unit Price (Rs. )
Standard Ratchet Ft. Lbs. Kgf. Mtrs Nm.Mtrs. Standard Ratchet
1. GTW–10 GTW-10R 3/8” Page No – 5, 6 2-10 0.3-1.4 3-14 2450 3075
2. GTW–25 GTW-25R 3/8” Page No – 5, 6 5-25 0.5-3.5 5-35 2870 3310
3. GTW–50 GTW-50R ½” Page No – 5, 6 10-25 1-7 14-68 3335 4045
4. GTW–100 GTW-100R ½” Page No – 5, 6 20-100 3-14 25-135 3730 4735
5. GTW–160 GTW-160R ½” Page No – 5, 6 40-160 5-23 50-220 4045 5135
6. GTW–250 GTW-250R ½” Page No – 5, 6 50-250 7-35 70-340 4505 5625
7. GTW–400 GTW-400R ¾” Page No – 5, 6 100-400 14-56 135-540 8600 10915
8. GTW–500 GTW-500R ¾” Page No – 5, 6 100-500 14-70 135-675 9985 12230
9. GTW–750 GTW-750R ¾” Page No – 5, 6 350-750 49-105 475-1015 15666 19655
10. GTW–750 GTW-750R 1” Page No – 5, 6 350-750 49-105 475-1015 16635 20900
11. GTW–1000 GTW-1000R 1” Page No – 5, 6 400-1000 55-140 540-1380 20035 23285
12. GTW–1400 GTW-1400R 1” Page No – 5, 6 750-1400 105-195 1000-1900 33695 35965
13. GTW–2000 GTW-2000R 1” Page No – 5, 6 1000-2000 135-275 1350-2700 35740 39805
127 – 3 Torque Wrench – Insize Make
Size – Nm 6 – 30 19 – 110 40 – 210 70 – 350
Rs. 4570 4815 5701 7669
Code (IST) WM30 WM110 WM210 WM350

No.
Catalog No. / Model
No.
Square
Drive
Capacities Overall Length Catalog Net
Weight
(Kg.)
Unit
Price
(`) Ratcheting Torque
Wrench
Inch Nm.Mtrs. Fine Scale
(Nm)
Inch mm
1. TQW/RT/3-8/50 3/8”  10 – 50 0.1 15.7 400 Page No – 15 0.983 8585
2. TQW/RT/1-2/100 ½” 20 – 100 0.5 15.7 400 Page No – 15 0.998 9062
3. TQW/RT/1-2/200 ½” 40 – 200 0.5 20.4 517 Page No – 15 1.36 9540
4. TQW/RT/1-2/340 ½” 60 – 340 1 24.4 620 Page No – 15 1.73 10495
5. TQW/RT/3-4/750 ¾” 150 – 750  2.5 47.6 1210 Page No – 15 5.85 31503
6. TQW/RT/0-1/1000 1” 200 – 1000 2.5 59.0 1500 Page No – 15 7.43 47737
*** Warranty – 6 Months ,  Certificate – No
Terms & Conditions –
 Goods offered - Subject to Prior Sale
 Price Validity: "15 Days from Date of Quotation"